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1.1 Number of students (on rolls) year wise during the last five years 

 

Year of 

enrollment 

Name Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2021-2022 Basic B. Sc. And B. Sc.     

   B. Sc. First Semester     

2021-22 Ade Sujit Bhaurao EEB0120223421 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Ansapure Satwik Shyamrao EEB0120223422 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Bhutale Vaishnavi Bhagavat EEB0120223423 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Chandawar Yogesh Ashokrao EEB0120225532 11/2/2022 

2021-22 Chavan Mahesh Shivraj EEB0120223424 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Chilkawar Prathamesh Dharmaji EEB0120223425 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Chorte Vishnukant Madhvrao EEB0120223426 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Darade Pradip Eknath EEB0120223427 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Dudhane Sakshi Gangadhar EEB0120223428 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Gavalwad Rahul Madhav EEB0120223429 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Giri Mohini Vinod EEB0120223430 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Hanumante Pratiksha Maroti EEB0120223431 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Jadhao Pradip Deepshri EEB0120223432 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Jadhav Akshay Shesherao EEB0120223433 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Jadhav Ashish Mukundrao EEB0120223434 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Kamble Rohit Uttam EEB0120223435 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Karhale Dinesh Sanjay EEB0120223436 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Kendre Omprasad Laxman EEB0120213440 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Losarwar Sindhu Sainath EEB0120223441 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Macchewar Dnyaneshwar Balajirao EEB0120223442 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Machave Prashant Mahadev EEB0120223443 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Martale Gayatri Pandhari EEB0120223444 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Mawle Akanksha Gangadhar EEB0120223445 10/17/2022 

2021-22 More Krishna Vijay EEB0120223446 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Muskan Begum Shaikh Kalim EEB0120223447 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Nivdange Niyati Nandu EEB0120223448 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Panchal Pavan Namdev EEB0120223449 10/17/2022 
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2021-22 Panchal Ramkishan Prakash EEB0120223450 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Panchal Satish Pandurang EEB0120223451 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Pawar Tanvi Shriram EEB0120223452 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Pullantharail Stephen Shaji EEB0120223453 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Sanap Darshan Balaji EEB0120223454 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Sarpe Swati Sudam EEB0120223455 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Swami Mahesh Sambhayya EEB0120223456 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Swami Sumit Santosh EEB0120223457 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Valvi Gaurav Muraji EEB0120223458 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Wadje Dhanraj Dhondiba EEB0120223459 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Wadje Sachin Kondiba EEB0120223460 10/17/2022 

2021-22 Waghole Nivrutti Devanand EEB0120223461 10/17/2022 

2021-22 B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2021-22 Bele Gangasagar Kishan EEB0120202985 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Bhandarwar Shreyas Kashinath EEB0120202988 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Jangle Ashok Laxman EEB0120202991 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Kanthe Priya Ravindra EEB0120202992 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Kolnoorkar Sumit Shesharao EEB0120202994 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Pole Laxman Narayan EEB0120203001 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Sawale Bharat Ganesh EEB0120203002 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Shaikh Sumaiya Faijoddin EEB0120203004 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Shirse Rameshwar Mohanrao EEB0120203006 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Waghmare Dnyaneshwar Rameshwar EEB0120203010 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Chavan Rushikesh Shivaji EEB0120203231 12/13/2021 

2021-22 Raikwad Vedant Shankarrao EEB0120203233 12/13/2021 

2021-22 Chauvalwad Pratiksha Maroti EEB0120204812 2/3/2022 

2021-22 Bhalerao Hrutuja Devanand EEB0120212986 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Bhalerao Shivam Ravindra EEB0120212987 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Bogewar Shivcharan Nagreshwar EEB0120212989 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Dawane Shruti Kishor EEB0120212990 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Kendre Vaishnavi Prakashrao EEB0120212993 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Kottapallewar Sairam Murlidhar EEB0120212995 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Nagthane Shubham Vinayak EEB0120212996 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Nalabale Vaishnavi Shivram EEB0120212997 12/10/2021 
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2021-22 Patode Pawan Maroti EEB0120212998 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Pawar Rohini Balaji EEB0120212999 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Pawar Shruti Munjaji EEB0120213000 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Sawarkar Adinath Govindrao EEB0120213003 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Shinde Bhimrao Ramji EEB0120213005 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Sonkamble Pallavi Vilas EEB0120213007 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Supe Vaishnavi Sahebrao EEB0120213008 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Thorat Pallavi Balaji EEB0120213009 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Waghmare Prakash Dharrao EEB0120213011 12/10/2021 

2021-22 Puhal Komal Madan EEB0120213232 12/13/2021 

2021-22 B. B. Sc. Third Year     

2021-22 Ade Sarika Raju EEB0120193256 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Adkine Jyoti Panditrao EEB0120193277 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Bardapure Harshada Somnath EEB0120193269 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Dagadgave Priyanka Vishwanath EEB0120193263 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Dake Balaji Gangadhar EEB0120193272 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Dawale Ketki Jaiprakash EEB0120193286 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Dawale Revati Jaiprakash EEB0120193289 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Dongaonkar Shubhangi Baliram EEB0120193271 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Gajbhiye Sujata Sunil EEB0120193273 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Garje Shivraj Balajirao EEB0120193266 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Ghugare Vedika Ramchandra EEB0120193280 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Giri Rushikesh Devgir EEB0120193283 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Hake Mukta Venkatrao EEB0120193267 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Jamdade Sankalp Sambhaji EEB0120193265 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Jangle Hanuman Laxman EEB0120193282 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Kalasare Sariputta Bhimrao EEB0120193276 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Kale Komal Panjabrao EEB0120193259 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Kawade Samiksha Vasant EEB0120193255 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Kendre Rajashri Pandurang EEB0120193264 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Maske Mohak Mahendra EEB0120193274 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Mundhe Punam Arun EEB0120193275 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Narwade Eknath Dattarao EEB0120193252 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Paithane Harshal Vijay EEB0120193270 9/15/2020 
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2021-22 Panchal Shrikant Balaji EEB0120193287 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Pathade Tejswini Prakash EEB0120193281 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Patil Anvesh Gangadhar EEB0120193262 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Rathod Ashwin Vijay EEB0120193279 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Rathod Nagesh Shamrao EEB0120193254 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Shirgire Madhumati Bhujangrao EEB0120193258 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Shirgire Sangita Gangadhar EEB0120193278 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Shirgire Yogesh Gangadhar EEB0120193261 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Solanke Pavan Chatrapati EEB0120193285 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Sonkamble Sukeshna Suryakant EEB0120193288 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Sonule Smruti Vishwas EEB0120193253 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Tapre Gaurav Sunil EEB0120193268 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Thote Priyanka Narba EEB0120193284 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Waghmare Aarti Madhavrao EEB0120193257 9/15/2020 

2021-22 Waghmare Atul Hanmantrao EEB0120193260 9/15/2020 

2021-22 B. B. Sc. Fourth Year     

2021-22 Askar Trupti Raghupati 519132536 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Bambatkar Shubhangi Dattatray 519132537 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Bhagat Manish Anil  519132538 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Bodhgire Manas Balaji 519132539 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Budewad Shital Ram 519132540 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Burpalle Sujata Balaji 519132541 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Chaudante Sandhya Pandit  519132543 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Chavan Pratiksha Laxman 519132546 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Dake Vishwas Balasaheb 519132548 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Dhumale Dhanashri Dattatray 519132550 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Gaikwad Pooja Amrut 519132552 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Gorathkar Akash Chandoba 519132555 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Hivre Soni Balaji 519132558 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Kadam Pavan Ramrao 519132561 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Kamble Sachin Haribhau 519132562 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Kamble Shalini Babasaheb 519132563 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Kankal Jeevan Sanjay 519132565 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Kokare Sampada Shudhodhan 519132567 3/16/2019 
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2021-22 Londhe Shital Shivaji 519132569 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Maske Amaya Sunil 519132571 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Mathdevru Mahadevi Ramling 519132572 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Mathe Sadanand Rameshrao 519132573 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Mudiraj Prathmesh Uttam 519132574 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Nagrale Prashant Panjabrao 519132577 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Nandedkar Sapna Ganesh 519132578 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Narwade Samiksha Sambhaji 519132579 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Panchal Kailas Suresh 519132581 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Panchal Pratiksha Ramakant 519132583 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Rachewad Parvati Bhagwan 519132584 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Rathod Kartik Vakil 519132589 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Sangnod Supriya Gangadhar 519132591 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Sarode Pushpa Ananda 519132592 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Sarode Sachin Sunil 519132593 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Shinde Sharayu Shirish 519132595 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Somshetwar Mahananda Gangadhar 519132596 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Shrimangale Abhishek Laxman 519132597 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Sontakke Onkar Devidas 519132598 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Sthul Priyanka Sumedh 519132600 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Tamaskar Laxman Dattarao 519132601 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Vairal Ketaki Nilesh 519132602 3/16/2019 

2021-22 Post B. B. Sc. First Year     

2021-22 Bande Megharani Laxman EEB0220210354 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Bhagat Namrata Bhimrao EEB0220210355 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Bhoir Ganesh Jivan EEB0220210356 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Chakranarayan Sneha Prakash EEB0220210357 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Dhanure Shubhada Shankarrao EEB0220210358 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Gajbhare Vidhyatai Namdev EEB0220210359 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Gore Bhagyashree Tukaramji EEB0220210360 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Gore Rachana Bhagawan EEB0220210361 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Hanwate Sachin Madhavrao EEB0220210362 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Jadhao Bhagyashri Premchand EEB0220210363 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Kamble Simran Sanjay EEB0220210364 5/31/2022 
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2021-22 Kamble Supriya Bhimrao EEB0220210365 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Kukutla Sravanthi Sanjeev EEB0220210366 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Lokhande Bhagyashri Suryakant EEB0220210367 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Lokhande Saguna Vijay EEB0220210368 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Mandlapurkar Swati Digamber EEB0220210369 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Meshram Rupali Bhimrao EEB0220210370 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Nagmod Kavita Maroti EEB0220210377 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Pallewad Akshay Pandurang EEB0220210379 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Patil Sonali Somnath EEB0220210380 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Rathod Nita Ramrao EEB0220210381 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Rathod Premala Mangu EEB0220210382 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Shaikh Fahim Osman EEB0220210383 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Sonone Chhabutai Shaligram EEB0220210384 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Sonparkhe Utkarsha Ashokrao EEB0220210385 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Vishwabrame Sunil Shivaji EEB0220210386 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Waghmare Shila Tryambakrao EEB0220210387 5/31/2022 

2021-22 Pandit Supriya Dipak EEB0220211029 6/13/2022 

2021-22 Rathod Gajanan Ramdas EEB0220211030 6/13/2022 

2021-22 Ghorpade Madhu Sukumar EEB0220211240 7/12/2022 

2021-22 Post B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2021-22 Bhuktare Priti Shankar EEB0220210495 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Bidgar Vaishali Vijay EEB0220210496 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Japkar Jyoti Baburao EEB0220210497 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Kamble Pratiksha Anilrao EEB0220210498 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Mudgire Pratibha Ramesh EEB0220210499 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Narwade Sushma Subhashrao EEB0220210500 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Patil Diksha Jayshila EEB0220210501 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Rathod Shilpa Tukaram EEB0220210502 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Tidke Supriya Ramrao EEB0220210503 8/27/2021 

2021-22 Bhaware Ashvini Manoj EEB0220210844 9/17/2021 

2021-22 Kamble Vandna Ramchandra EEB0220210845 9/17/2021 

2021-22 Katare Bhagyashri Balasaheb EEB0220210846 9/17/2021 

2021-22 Patil Priyanka Uttam EEB0220210847 9/17/2021 

2021-22 Phad Rani Bhaskar EEB0220210848 9/17/2021 
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2021-22 Waghmare Sukeshini Siddharth EEB0220210849 9/17/2021 

2020-2021 Basic B. Sc.      

2020-21 B. B. Sc. First Year     

2020-21 Bele Gangasagar Kishan EEB0120202985 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Bhandarwar Shreyas Kashinath EEB0120202988 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Jangle Ashok Laxman EEB0120202991 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Kanthe Priya Ravindra EEB0120202992 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Kolnoorkar Sumit Shesharao EEB0120202994 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Pole Laxman Narayan EEB0120203001 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Sawale Bharat Ganesh EEB0120203002 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Shaikh Sumaiya Faijoddin EEB0120203004 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Shirse Rameshwar Mohanrao EEB0120203006 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Waghmare Dnyaneshwar Rameshwar EEB0120203010 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Chavan Rushikesh Shivaji EEB0120203231 12/13/2021 

2020-21 Raikwad Vedant Shankarrao EEB0120203233 12/13/2021 

2020-21 Chauvalwad Pratiksha Maroti EEB0120204812 2/3/2022 

2020-21 Bhalerao Hrutuja Devanand EEB0120212986 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Bhalerao Shivam Ravindra EEB0120212987 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Bogewar Shivcharan Nagreshwar EEB0120212989 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Dawane Shruti Kishor EEB0120212990 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Kendre Vaishnavi Prakashrao EEB0120212993 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Kottapallewar Sairam Murlidhar EEB0120212995 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Nagthane Shubham Vinayak EEB0120212996 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Nalabale Vaishnavi Shivram EEB0120212997 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Patode Pawan Maroti EEB0120212998 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Pawar Rohini Balaji EEB0120212999 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Pawar Shruti Munjaji EEB0120213000 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Sawarkar Adinath Govindrao EEB0120213003 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Shinde Bhimrao Ramji EEB0120213005 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Sonkamble Pallavi Vilas EEB0120213007 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Supe Vaishnavi Sahebrao EEB0120213008 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Thorat Pallavi Balaji EEB0120213009 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Waghmare Prakash Dharrao EEB0120213011 12/10/2021 

2020-21 Puhal Komal Madan EEB0120213232 12/13/2021 
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2020-21 B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2020-21 Ade Sarika Raju EEB0120193256 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Adkine Jyoti Panditrao EEB0120193277 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Bardapure Harshada Somnath EEB0120193269 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Dagadgave Priyanka Vishwanath EEB0120193263 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Dake Balaji Gangadhar EEB0120193272 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Dawale Ketki Jaiprakash EEB0120193286 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Dawale Revati Jaiprakash EEB0120193289 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Dongaonkar Shubhangi Baliram EEB0120193271 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Gajbhiye Sujata Sunil EEB0120193273 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Garje Shivraj Balajirao EEB0120193266 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Ghugare Vedika Ramchandra EEB0120193280 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Giri Rushikesh Devgir EEB0120193283 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Hake Mukta Venkatrao EEB0120193267 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Jamdade Sankalp Sambhaji EEB0120193265 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Jangle Hanuman Laxman EEB0120193282 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Kalasare Sariputta Bhimrao EEB0120193276 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Kale Komal Panjabrao EEB0120193259 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Kawade Samiksha Vasant EEB0120193255 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Kendre Rajashri Pandurang EEB0120193264 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Maske Mohak Mahendra EEB0120193274 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Mundhe Punam Arun EEB0120193275 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Narwade Eknath Dattarao EEB0120193252 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Paithane Harshal Vijay EEB0120193270 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Panchal Shrikant Balaji EEB0120193287 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Pathade Tejswini Prakash EEB0120193281 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Patil Anvesh Gangadhar EEB0120193262 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Rathod Ashwin Vijay EEB0120193279 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Rathod Nagesh Shamrao EEB0120193254 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Shirgire Madhumati Bhujangrao EEB0120193258 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Shirgire Sangita Gangadhar EEB0120193278 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Shirgire Yogesh Gangadhar EEB0120193261 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Solanke Pavan Chatrapati EEB0120193285 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Sonkamble Sukeshna Suryakant EEB0120193288 9/15/2020 
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2020-21 Sonule Smruti Vishwas EEB0120193253 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Tapre Gaurav Sunil EEB0120193268 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Thote Priyanka Narba EEB0120193284 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Waghmare Aarti Madhavrao EEB0120193257 9/15/2020 

2020-21 Waghmare Atul Hanmantrao EEB0120193260 9/15/2020 

2020-21 B. B. Sc. Third Year     

2020-21 Askar Trupti Raghupati 519132536 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Bambatkar Shubhangi Dattatray 519132537 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Bhagat Manish Anil  519132538 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Bodhgire Manas Balaji 519132539 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Budewad Shital Ram 519132540 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Burpalle Sujata Balaji 519132541 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Chaudante Sandhya Pandit  519132543 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Chavan Pratiksha Laxman 519132546 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Dake Vishwas Balasaheb 519132548 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Dhumale Dhanashri Dattatray 519132550 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Gaikwad Pooja Amrut 519132552 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Gorathkar Akash Chandoba 519132555 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Hivre Soni Balaji 519132558 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Kadam Pavan Ramrao 519132561 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Kamble Sachin Haribhau 519132562 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Kamble Shalini Babasaheb 519132563 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Kankal Jeevan Sanjay 519132565 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Kokare Sampada Shudhodhan 519132567 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Londhe Shital Shivaji 519132569 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Maske Amaya Sunil 519132571 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Mathdevru Mahadevi Ramling 519132572 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Mathe Sadanand Rameshrao 519132573 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Mudiraj Prathmesh Uttam 519132574 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Nagrale Prashant Panjabrao 519132577 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Nandedkar Sapna Ganesh 519132578 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Narwade Samiksha Sambhaji 519132579 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Panchal Kailas Suresh 519132581 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Panchal Pratiksha Ramakant 519132583 3/16/2019 
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2020-21 Rachewad Parvati Bhagwan 519132584 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Rathod Kartik Vakil 519132589 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Sangnod Supriya Gangadhar 519132591 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Sarode Pushpa Ananda 519132592 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Sarode Sachin Sunil 519132593 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Shinde Sharayu Shirish 519132595 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Somshetwar Mahananda Gangadhar 519132596 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Shrimangale Abhishek Laxman 519132597 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Sontakke Onkar Devidas 519132598 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Sthul Priyanka Sumedh 519132600 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Tamaskar Laxman Dattarao 519132601 3/16/2019 

2020-21 Vairal Ketaki Nilesh 519132602 3/16/2019 

2020-21 B. B. Sc. Fourth Year     

2020-21 Bable Dhanshri Sahebrao 518162045 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Bhaganagre Jayshree Govindrao 518162047 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Dahale Rushikesh Kashinath 518162053 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Devkare Komal Shankar 518162054 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Dhulgande Savitra Devidas 518162056 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Gajewar Amol Santosh 518162058 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Gawali Surekha Apparad 518162059 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Ghodke Poola Dattrad 518162060 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Jadhao Vaishali Rajusing 518162063 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Kale Pranjali Pundlik 518162065 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Kokare Punam Namdev 518162070 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Kottapalewar Shital Baburao 518162071 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Marshivane Gitanjali Vinayak 518162073 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Mijgar Abhay Bhagwan 518162075 3/9/2018 

2020-21 More Akshay Brahmdeo 518162077 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Musande Omkar Namdevrao 518162080 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Paikrad Priyanka Sopan 51862081 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Panchal Anchal Raghunath 518162082 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Patil Shivleela Manik 518162086 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Rajbhoj Ritesh Siddharth 518162088 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Rathod Aarti Datta 518162089 3/9/2018 
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2020-21 Rathod Ajay Mohan 518162090 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Rathod Amol Ramrao 518162091 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Gore Pooja Munjaji 518162061 3/16/2018 

2020-21 Rathod Ankota Prabhakar 518162092 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Sawale Jay Chandrakant 518162095 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Shinde Balaji Shivaji 518162098 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Sonkamble Sujata Suryakant 518162099 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Sunkarwar Shweta Ramesh 518162101 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Waghmare Dinkr Banduji 518162106 3/9/2018 

2020-21 Post B. B. Sc. First Year     

2020-21 Bhuktare Priti Shankar EEB0220210495 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Bidgar Vaishali Vijay EEB0220210496 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Japkar Jyoti Baburao EEB0220210497 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Kamble Pratiksha Anilrao EEB0220210498 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Mudgire Pratibha Ramesh EEB0220210499 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Narwade Sushma Subhashrao EEB0220210500 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Patil Diksha Jayshila EEB0220210501 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Rathod Shilpa Tukaram EEB0220210502 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Tidke Supriya Ramrao EEB0220210503 8/27/2021 

2020-21 Bhaware Ashvini Manoj EEB0220210844 9/17/2021 

2020-21 Kamble Vandna Ramchandra EEB0220210845 9/17/2021 

2020-21 Katare Bhagyashri Balasaheb EEB0220210846 9/17/2021 

2020-21 Patil Priyanka Uttam EEB0220210847 9/17/2021 

2020-21 Phad Rani Bhaskar EEB0220210848 9/17/2021 

2020-21 Waghmare Sukeshini Siddharth EEB0220210849 9/17/2021 

2019-2020 Basic B. Sc.      

2019-20 B. B. Sc. First Year     

2019-20 Ade Sarika Raju EEB0120193256 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Adkine Jyoti Panditrao EEB0120193277 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Bardapure Harshada Somnath EEB0120193269 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Dagadgave Priyanka Vishwanath EEB0120193263 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Dake Balaji Gangadhar EEB0120193272 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Dawale Ketki Jaiprakash EEB0120193286 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Dawale Revati Jaiprakash EEB0120193289 9/15/2020 
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2019-20 Dongaonkar Shubhangi Baliram EEB0120193271 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Gajbhiye Sujata Sunil EEB0120193273 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Garje Shivraj Balajirao EEB0120193266 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Ghugare Vedika Ramchandra EEB0120193280 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Giri Rushikesh Devgir EEB0120193283 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Hake Mukta Venkatrao EEB0120193267 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Jamdade Sankalp Sambhaji EEB0120193265 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Jangle Hanuman Laxman EEB0120193282 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Kalasare Sariputta Bhimrao EEB0120193276 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Kale Komal Panjabrao EEB0120193259 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Kawade Samiksha Vasant EEB0120193255 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Kendre Rajashri Pandurang EEB0120193264 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Maske Mohak Mahendra EEB0120193274 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Mundhe Punam Arun EEB0120193275 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Narwade Eknath Dattarao EEB0120193252 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Paithane Harshal Vijay EEB0120193270 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Panchal Shrikant Balaji EEB0120193287 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Pathade Tejswini Prakash EEB0120193281 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Patil Anvesh Gangadhar EEB0120193262 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Rathod Ashwin Vijay EEB0120193279 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Rathod Nagesh Shamrao EEB0120193254 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Shirgire Madhumati Bhujangrao EEB0120193258 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Shirgire Sangita Gangadhar EEB0120193278 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Shirgire Yogesh Gangadhar EEB0120193261 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Solanke Pavan Chatrapati EEB0120193285 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Sonkamble Sukeshna Suryakant EEB0120193288 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Sonule Smruti Vishwas EEB0120193253 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Tapre Gaurav Sunil EEB0120193268 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Thote Priyanka Narba EEB0120193284 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Waghmare Aarti Madhavrao EEB0120193257 9/15/2020 

2019-20 Waghmare Atul Hanmantrao EEB0120193260 9/15/2020 

2019-20 B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2019-20 Askar Trupti Raghupati 519132536 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Bambatkar Shubhangi Dattatray 519132537 3/16/2019 
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2019-20 Bhagat Manish Anil  519132538 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Bodhgire Manas Balaji 519132539 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Budewad Shital Ram 519132540 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Burpalle Sujata Balaji 519132541 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Chaudante Sandhya Pandit  519132543 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Chavan Pratiksha Laxman 519132546 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Dake Vishwas Balasaheb 519132548 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Dhumale Dhanashri Dattatray 519132550 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Gaikwad Pooja Amrut 519132552 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Gorathkar Akash Chandoba 519132555 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Hivre Soni Balaji 519132558 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Kadam Pavan Ramrao 519132561 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Kamble Sachin Haribhau 519132562 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Kamble Shalini Babasaheb 519132563 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Kankal Jeevan Sanjay 519132565 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Kokare Sampada Shudhodhan 519132567 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Londhe Shital Shivaji 519132569 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Maske Amaya Sunil 519132571 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Mathdevru Mahadevi Ramling 519132572 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Mathe Sadanand Rameshrao 519132573 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Mudiraj Prathmesh Uttam 519132574 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Nagrale Prashant Panjabrao 519132577 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Nandedkar Sapna Ganesh 519132578 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Narwade Samiksha Sambhaji 519132579 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Panchal Kailas Suresh 519132581 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Panchal Pratiksha Ramakant 519132583 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Rachewad Parvati Bhagwan 519132584 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Rathod Kartik Vakil 519132589 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Sangnod Supriya Gangadhar 519132591 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Sarode Pushpa Ananda 519132592 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Sarode Sachin Sunil 519132593 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Shinde Sharayu Shirish 519132595 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Somshetwar Mahananda Gangadhar 519132596 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Shrimangale Abhishek Laxman 519132597 3/16/2019 
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2019-20 Sontakke Onkar Devidas 519132598 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Sthul Priyanka Sumedh 519132600 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Tamaskar Laxman Dattarao 519132601 3/16/2019 

2019-20 Vairal Ketaki Nilesh 519132602 3/16/2019 

2019-20 B. B. Sc. Third Year     

2019-20 Bable Dhanshri Sahebrao 518162045 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Bhaganagre Jayshree Govindrao 518162047 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Dahale Rushikesh Kashinath 518162053 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Devkare Komal Shankar 518162054 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Dhulgande Savitra Devidas 518162056 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Gajewar Amol Santosh 518162058 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Gawali Surekha Apparad 518162059 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Ghodke Poola Dattrad 518162060 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Jadhao Vaishali Rajusing 518162063 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Kale Pranjali Pundlik 518162065 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Kokare Punam Namdev 518162070 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Kottapalewar Shital Baburao 518162071 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Marshivane Gitanjali Vinayak 518162073 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Mijgar Abhay Bhagwan 518162075 3/9/2018 

2019-20 More Akshay Brahmdeo 518162077 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Musande Omkar Namdevrao 518162080 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Paikrad Priyanka Sopan 51862081 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Panchal Anchal Raghunath 518162082 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Patil Shivleela Manik 518162086 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Rajbhoj Ritesh Siddharth 518162088 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Rathod Aarti Datta 518162089 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Rathod Ajay Mohan 518162090 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Rathod Amol Ramrao 518162091 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Gore Pooja Munjaji 518162061 3/16/2018 

2019-20 Rathod Ankota Prabhakar 518162092 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Sawale Jay Chandrakant 518162095 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Shinde Balaji Shivaji 518162098 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Sonkamble Sujata Suryakant 518162099 3/9/2018 

2019-20 Sunkarwar Shweta Ramesh 518162101 3/9/2018 
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2019-20 Waghmare Dinkr Banduji 518162106 3/9/2018 

2019-20 B. B. Sc. Fourth Year     

2019-20 Alam Priya Deorao 517133378 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Alfatwar Aishwarya santosh 517133379 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Awad Ayodhya Trumbakrao 517133380 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Bainwad Balaji Anandrao 517133381 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Bansode Bharti Dnyandev 517133382 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Bhatane Rahul Gangadhar 517133383 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Chandanshive Aishwarya Annarao 517133385 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Chavan Komal Mukunda 516183080 9/11/2017 

2019-20 Dake Pooja Balasaheb 517133388 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Dhotre Raju Datta 517133389 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Dudhmal Kanchan Madhav 517133390 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Gaikwad Komal Narayan 517251515 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Ingole Shital Laximan 517133393 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Jogpete Omkar Devidas 517133394 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Kande Poonam Balaji  517133395 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Kande Vaijnath Bapurao 517251521 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Kangule Ajay Venkati 517133396 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Kharate Anirudha Rayabhanji 517133400 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Marathe Mangesh Hanmantrao 517133402 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Maske Rupali Payru 517251526 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Mendhe Pooja Kishan 517133403 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Munde Kamlakar Ramesh 517133406 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Narwade Bhagyashri Prakash 517133407 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Panchal Avinash Ramesh 517133409 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Rahatkar Angad Champati 517251536 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Rathod Sidheshwar Manik 517139125 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Sahadev Pravina Mohan 517133415 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Sahajrao Vishakha Ashokrao 517133416 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Sawsundar Archana Bhagvan  517133418 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Shelke Sachin Shankar 517133419 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Sontakke Sudarshan Madhukar 517133420 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Suryakar Suraj Laxman 517133421 5/16/2017 
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2019-20 Tuppekar Omkar Vishwambar 517133422 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Ughade Dipali Gajanan 517133423 5/16/2017 

2019-20 Wagadkar Amol Shankarrao 517133424 5/16/2017 

2018-2019 Basic B. Sc.      

2018-19 B. B. Sc. First Year     

2018-19 Askar Trupti Raghupati 519132536 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Bambatkar Shubhangi Dattatray 519132537 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Bhagat Manisha Anil  519132538 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Bodhgire Manas Balaji 519132539 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Budewad Shital Ram 519132540 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Burpalle Sujata Balaji 519132541 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Chaudante Sandhya Pandit  519132543 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Chavan Pratiksha Laxman 519132546 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Dake Vishwas Balasaheb 519132548 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Dhumale Dhanashri Dattatray 519132550 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Gaikwad Pooja Amrut 519132552 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Gorathkar Akash Chandoba 519132555 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Hivre Soni Balaji 519132558 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Kadam Pavan Ramrao 519132561 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Kamble Sachin Haribhau 519132562 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Kamble Shalini Babasaheb 519132563 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Kankal Jeevan Sanjay 519132565 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Kokare Sampada Shudhodhan 519132567 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Londhe Shital Shivaji 519132569 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Maske Amaya Sunil 519132571 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Mathdevru Mahadevi Ramling 519132572 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Mathe Sadanand Rameshrao 519132573 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Mudiraj Prathmesh Uttam 519132574 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Nagrale Prashant Panjabrao 519132577 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Nandedkar Sapna Ganesh 519132578 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Narwade Samiksha Sambhaji 519132579 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Panchal Kailas Suresh 519132581 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Panchal Pratiksha Ramakant 519132583 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Rachewad Parvati Bhagwan 519132584 3/16/2019 
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2018-19 Rathod Kartik Vakil 519132589 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Sangnod Supriya Gangadhar 519132591 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Sarode Pushpa Ananda 519132592 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Sarode Sachin Sunil 519132593 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Shinde Sharayu Shirish 519132595 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Somshetwar Mahananda Gangadhar 519132596 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Shrimangale Abhishek Laxman 519132597 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Sontakke Onkar Devidas 519132598 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Sthul Priyanka Sumedh 519132600 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Tamaskar Laxman Dattarao 519132601 3/16/2019 

2018-19 Vairal Ketaki Nilesh 519132602 3/16/2019 

2018-19 B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2018-19 Bable Dhanshri Sahebrao 518162045 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Bhaganagre Jayshree Govindrao 518162047 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Dahale Rushikesh Kashinath 518162053 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Devkare Komal Shankar 518162054 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Dhulgande Savitra Devidas 518162056 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Gajewar Amol Santosh 518162058 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Gawali Surekha Apparad 518162059 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Ghodke Poola Dattrad 518162060 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Jadhao Vaishali Rajusing 518162063 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Kale Pranjali Pundlik 518162065 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Kokare Punam Namdev 518162070 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Kottapalewar Shital Baburao 518162071 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Marshivane Gitanjali Vinayak 518162073 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Mijgar Abhay Bhagwan 518162075 3/9/2018 

2018-19 More Akshay Brahmdeo 518162077 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Musande Omkar Namdevrao 518162080 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Paikrad Priyanka Sopan 51862081 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Panchal Anchal Raghunath 518162082 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Patil Shivleela Manik 518162086 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Rajbhoj Ritesh Siddharth 518162088 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Rathod Aarti Datta 518162089 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Rathod Ajay Mohan 518162090 3/9/2018 
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2018-19 Rathod Amol Ramrao 518162091 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Gore Pooja Munjaji 518162061 3/16/2018 

2018-19 Rathod Ankota Prabhakar 518162092 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Sawale Jay Chandrakant 518162095 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Shinde Balaji Shivaji 518162098 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Sonkamble Sujata Suryakant 518162099 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Sunkarwar Shweta Ramesh 518162101 3/9/2018 

2018-19 Waghmare Dinkr Banduji 518162106 3/9/2018 

2018-19 B. B. Sc. Third Year     

2018-19 Alam Priya Deorao 517133378 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Alfatwar Aishwarya santosh 517133379 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Awad Ayodhya Trumbakrao 517133380 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Bainwad Balaji Anandrao 517133381 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Bansode Bharti Dnyandev 517133382 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Bhatane Rahul Gangadhar 517133383 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Chandanshive Aishwarya Annarao 517133385 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Chavan Komal Mukunda 516183080 9/11/2017 

2018-19 Dake Pooja Balasaheb 517133388 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Dhotre Raju Datta 517133389 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Dudhmal Kanchan Madhav 517133390 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Gaikwad Komal Narayan 517251515 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Ingole Shital Laximan 517133393 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Jogpete Omkar Devidas 517133394 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Kande Poonam Balaji  517133395 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Kande Vaijnath Bapurao 517251521 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Kangule Ajay Venkati 517133396 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Kharate Anirudha Rayabhanji 517133400 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Marathe Mangesh Hanmantrao 517133402 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Maske Rupali Payru 517251526 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Mendhe Pooja Kishan 517133403 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Munde Kamlakar Ramesh 517133406 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Narwade Bhagyashri Prakash 517133407 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Panchal Avinash Ramesh 517133409 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Rahatkar Angad Champati 517251536 5/16/2017 
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2018-19 Rathod Sidheshwar Manik 517139125 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Sahadev Pravina Mohan 517133415 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Sahajrao Vishakha Ashokrao 517133416 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Sawsundar Archana Bhagvan  517133418 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Shelke Sachin Shankar 517133419 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Sontakke Sudarshan Madhukar 517133420 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Suryakar Suraj Laxman 517133421 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Tuppekar Omkar Vishwambar 517133422 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Ughade Dipali Gajanan 517133423 5/16/2017 

2018-19 Wagadkar Amol Shankarrao 517133424 5/16/2017 

2018-19 B. B. Sc. Fourth Year     

2018-19 Baswante Aditi Dnyaneshwar 516183075 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Bhagat Vishal Dasharath 516183076 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Bhalerao Arti Dnyaneshwar 516183077 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Bhavre Pooja Arvind 516183078 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Chavan Gulab Sanjay 516183079 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Chavan Komal Prakash 516183080 12-13-0216 

2018-19 Dhonde Gopal Marotrao 516183081 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Dipake Sima Dnyaneshwar 516183082 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Gawali Komal Ashokrao 516183083 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Ghate Prabhudas Rajaram 516183084 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Gore Priyanka Govindrao 516183085 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Gunde Vedeshwari Babarao 516183086 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Jadhav Pratiksha Panditrao 516183087 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Kankal Vaibhav Digambar 516183088 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Kawdikar Pooja Gangadhar  516183089 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Khandare Mohan Ambadas 516183090 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Khillare Swati Bhimrao 516183091 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Kounsalye Bhagyashri Sakhahari 516183092 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Kumbhar Pradip Pandurang 516183093 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Late Bhagyashree Manohar 516183094 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Mogale Shila Prabhakar 516183095 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Mulgir Nikhil Shankarrao 516183096 6/7/2016 
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2018-19 Narwade Bhakti Rohidas 516183097 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Narwade Jayprakash Taterao 516183098 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Pachpute Sumitra Bhaurao 516183099 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Panchal Navnath Balajirao 516183100 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Pande Sachin Shivaji 516183101 6/7/2016 

2018-19 Pathan Akhib Shahebaj Sadakkhan 516183102 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Pikale Shrinivas Nemajirao 516183103 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Puri Pooja Chandanpuri  516183104 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Sarawade Priyanka Satwaji 516183105 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Shinde Akshay Uddhav 516183106 12-13-2016 

2018-19 Waghmare Jyoti Laxmanrao 516183107 12-13-2016 

2017-2018 Basic B. Sc.      

2017-18 B. B. Sc. First Year     

2017-18 Bable Dhanshri Sahebrao 518162045 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Bhaganagre Jayshree Govindrao 518162047 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Dahale Rushikesh Kashinath 518162053 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Devkare Komal Shankar 518162054 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Dhulgande Savitra Devidas 518162056 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Gajewar Amol Santosh 518162058 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Gawali Surekha Apparad 518162059 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Ghodke Pooja Dattrad 518162060 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Jadhao Vaishali Rajusing 518162063 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Kale Pranjali Pundlik 518162065 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Kokare Punam Namdev 518162070 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Kottapalewar Shital Baburao 518162071 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Marshivane Gitanjali Vinayak 518162073 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Mijgar Abhay Bhagwan 518162075 3/9/2018 

2017-18 More Akshay Brahmdeo 518162077 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Musande Omkar Namdevrao 518162080 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Paikrao Priyanka Sopan 51862081 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Panchal Anchal Raghunath 518162082 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Patil Shivleela Manik 518162086 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Rajbhoj Ritesh Siddharth 518162088 3/9/2018 
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2017-18 Rathod Aarti Datta 518162089 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Rathod Ajay Mohan 518162090 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Rathod Amol Ramrao 518162091 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Gore Pooja Munjaji 518162061 3/16/2018 

2017-18 Rathod Ankita Prabhakar 518162092 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Sawale Jay Chandrakant 518162095 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Shinde Balaji Shivaji 518162098 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Sonkamble Sujata Suryakant 518162099 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Sunkarwar Shweta Ramesh 518162101 3/9/2018 

2017-18 Waghmare Dinkr Banduji 518162106 3/9/2018 

2017-18 B. B. Sc. Second Year     

2017-18 Alam Priya Deorao 517133378 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Alfatwar Aishwarya santosh 517133379 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Awad Ayodhya Trumbakrao 517133380 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Bainwad Balaji Anandrao 517133381 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Bansode Bharti Dnyandev 517133382 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Bhatane Rahul Gangadhar 517133383 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Chandanshive Aishwarya Annarao 517133385 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Chavan Komal Mukunda 516183080 9/11/2017 

2017-18 Dake Pooja Balasaheb 517133388 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Dhotre Raju Datta 517133389 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Dudhmal Kanchan Madhav 517133390 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Gaikwad Komal Narayan 517251515 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Ingole Shital Laximan 517133393 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Jogpete Omkar Devidas 517133394 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Kande Poonam Balaji  517133395 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Kande Vaijnath Bapurao 517251521 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Kangule Ajay Venkati 517133396 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Kharate Anirudha Rayabhanji 517133400 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Marathe Mangesh Hanmantrao 517133402 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Maske Rupali Payru 517251526 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Mendhe Pooja Kishan 517133403 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Munde Kamlakar Ramesh 517133406 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Narwade Bhagyashri Prakash 517133407 5/16/2017 
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2017-18 Panchal Avinash Ramesh 517133409 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Rahatkar Angad Champati 517251536 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Rathod Sidheshwar Manik 517139125 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Sahadev Pravina Mohan 517133415 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Sahajrao Vishakha Ashokrao 517133416 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Sawsundar Archana Bhagvan  517133418 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Shelke Sachin Shankar 517133419 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Sontakke Sudarshan Madhukar 517133420 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Suryakar Suraj Laxman 517133421 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Tuppekar Omkar Vishwambar 517133422 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Ughade Dipali Gajanan 517133423 5/16/2017 

2017-18 Wagadkar Amol Shankarrao 517133424 5/16/2017 

2017-18 B. B. Sc. Third Year     

2017-18 Baswante Aditi Dnyaneshwar 516183075 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Bhagat Vishal Dasharath 516183076 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Bhalerao Arti Dnyaneshwar 516183077 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Bhavre Pooja Arvind 516183078 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Chavan Gulab Sanjay 516183079 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Chavan Komal Prakash 516183080 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Dhonde Gopal Marotrao 516183081 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Dipake Sima Dnyaneshwar 516183082 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Gawali Komal Ashokrao 516183083 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Ghate Prabhudas Rajaram 516183084 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Gore Priyanka Govindrao 516183085 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Gunde Vedeshwari Babarao 516183086 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Jadhav Pratiksha Panditrao 516183087 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Kankal Vaibhav Digambar 516183088 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Kawdikar Pooja Gangadhar  516183089 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Khandare Mohan Ambadas 516183090 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Khillare Swati Bhimrao 516183091 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Kounsalye Bhagyashri Sakhahari 516183092 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Kumbhar Pradip Pandurang 516183093 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Late Bhagyashree Manohar 516183094 12-13-2016 
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2017-18 Mogale Shila Prabhakar 516183095 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Mulgir Nikhil Shankarrao 516183096 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Narwade Bhakti Rohidas 516183097 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Narwade Jayprakash Taterao 516183098 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Pachpute Sumitra Bhaurao 516183099 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Panchal Navnath Balajirao 516183100 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Pande Sachin Shivaji 516183101 6/7/2016 

2017-18 Pathan Akhib Shahebaj Sadakkhan 516183102 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Pikale Shrinivas Nemajirao 516183103 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Puri Pooja Chandanpuri  516183104 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Sarawade Priyanka Satwaji 516183105 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Shinde Akshay Uddhav 516183106 12-13-2016 

2017-18 Waghmare Jyoti Laxmanrao 516183107 12-13-2016 
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